4. Bezirkswasserwehrleistungsbewerb am 24.Juli 1982

ZweimZnnisch

in Ernsthnfen

SIEGERLISTE

Bronze A Bezirk Amstetten

1. 8.47.42

2. 8.56.69

3. 9-47-41

Forstenlechner Walter
Hiebl Heinrich
Ennsdorf Absch.Haag

FM Mitterhuber August
FM Himmelbauer Wajter
FF Ennsdorf Haag

FM Hiebl Franz
CFM Sengseis Josef
FF Haindorf Haag

4/? /&?f e-f;"-: /H—\/
Pokal Gasth.Kénig

Pokal Fleischh.Moser

Pokal Kaufh.BRiisser

4. 9.50.99
5« 9:52.79
6, 9.53.15
T 9.54.62
8. 9.57.73
9. 9.59.27
10.10.01.é1

11 10.04. 37

OFM Hiebl Josef
FM Feuerhuber Hermann
FF Ernsthofen Haag

OFM -8chober Johann
FM Windischhofer Lothar
FF St.Pantaleon Haag

FM Einfalt Robert .,
FM Bré&uer Herbert
FF Erla Haag

VM Stross Werner
FM Zeiser Franz
FF 5t. Pantaleon Haag

OFM Mithlberghuber Josef
HFM Jax Engelbert
FF Ernsthaen Haag
FM Stoffelbauer Ernst
FM Hirsch Karl
FF Rohrbach St.Peter
FM Riedl Friedrich

HFM Reimann Frang

FF St. Pantaleon Haag

FM Jetzinger Gottfried
FM Grubauer Frangz
FF Sindelburg

Amstetten Land

k=¥




12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

5
10.0%,32

10.08.75

,10.10.26

10.14.95
10.18.24
10.21.11
10.21.19
10.22.02
10.23.50
10.24.17
{0.26.31
10.29.35
10.36.79
10.36.88
10.37.18
10.37.60
10.39.66

10.83.51

HFM Weilguny Josef - Vésl Stefan
FF Thiirnbuch/Au  Abschn. Haag

BI Stollnberger Wilhelm - N&bauer Max
FF Rems Abschn. Haag

VM Laber Manfred

FM Stockinger Ernst
FF Pinnersdorf Haag

HFM Grubauer Johann - OFM Ehrenperger Friedrich
FF St. Pantaleon Haag

IM Poldlehner Josef - FM Forster Rudolf
FF Rems Haag

OFM Szelegowitz Alfred - FM Bockle Harald
FF Stadt Haag Haag

FM Jetzinger Gottfried - FM Rosenberger Walter
FF Sindelburg Amstetten Land

HBM Stiebitzhofer Johann - Bauer Johann
FF Thiirnbuch/Au Haag

OFM Illich Hans - OFM Etzelsdorfer Franz
FF Stadt Haag Haag

OCFM Rittmannsberger Josef-ILM Rittmannsberger Karl
FF Ernsthofen Haag

LM Lettner Gottfried - FM Heigl Gottfried
FF Thiirnbuch/Au Haag

PFM Oberklammer Herbert - PFM Pils Josef
FF Ernsthofen Haag

FM Pallinger Karl - FM Lehner Georg
FF Erla Haag

LM Bader Franz - LM Hochwallner Ignaz
FF Wolfsbach St. Peter

FM Matz Jakob - OFM Zichazek Johann
FF Haindorf Haag

FM Nufbaummiiller Anton - FM Ziervogel Helmut
FF Aukental St. Peter

PFM Ritt Gerhard - PFM Buchner Georg
FF Stadt Haag Haag

BR Kirchweger Herbert - FM Buchberger Stefan
FF St.Valentin Haag



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

do.

41,

42,

43,

44,

10.45.13

10.47.43

10.58.63
1

16.05.21

11.33.94

/

11.39.98
11.41.80
11.49.90

11056.6'3

13.15.38
13.19.55
13.26.01

13.59.47

!
|

12.53.47 |

|

|
13.12.84

FM Kinast Franz - FM Wieser Franz
FF QOed Abschnitt Amstetten Land

FM Weidinger Stefan - Leitner Franz
FF Sindelburg Amstetten Land

BI Stollnberger Willibald - FM Reisinger Ernst
FF St.Valentin Haag

IM Jax Alois - BM Rothberger Hermann
FF Ernsthofen Haag

HBM Rafetzeder Engelbert - FM Temper Johann
FF Stift Ardagger Amstetten Land

FM Auver Josef - FM Stockinger Franz
FF Pinnersdorf Haag

FM Haider Gerhard - FM Stockinger Peter
FF Erla Haag

OFM Hehenberger Johann - HFM Maierhofer Hermann
FF Haindorf Haag

FM Kirchweger Alois - FM Peterseil Josef
FF Sindelburg Amstetten Land

FM Fuchsberger Rudolf - FM Fuchsberger Karl
FF Wolfsbach St.Peter -

FM Harmoser Herbert - FM Ebner Franz
FF Oed ' Amstetten Land

FM Gill Hans-Peter ; Gill Johann HBM
FF Waidhofen/Ybbs-Wirts Waidhofen/Stadt

FM St6llner Xzx Erich - FM Gruber Josef
FF Pinnersdorf Haag

FM Kartner Martin - Langreiter Cthmar
FF Oed Amstetten Land

PFM Oberklammer Franz - FM Rosinger Johann
FF Ernsthofen Haag




Zweiminnisch Bronze B Bezirk Amsietten é?{ ?7

FF

! 1. 8.48.56 OBI Michelmayr Willy
. EBR Lang Fransz
; FF Stadt Haag Absch. Haag  Pokal Volksbank St.Valentin
| 2. 9.23.06 HBM Brandstetter Karl
4 IM Binder Friedrich
§ , FF Erla Haag  Pokal Fleischh.Moser
3, 9.33.51 HBM Kammerhofer Ferd. - LM Ffaffeneder Josef
FF Pinnersdorf Hazg
4. 9.35.65 HFM Stéckler Johann - OLM Krieger Karl
FF Haindorf Haag
Be 9:.38:70 OBI Kamerhuber Johann - FM Brandstetter Franz
FF St.Pantaleon Haag
6. 9.50.21 OLM Gatterbauer Karl - LM Grabenschwaiger Josef
FF Edla-Boxhofen Amstetten Stadt
7 11.08.45 BM Stoger Karl - FM Stoger Johann
FF St.Peter/Au .St.Peter
Zweimé&nnisch Bronze A Giste /{Qf
1. 8.52.88 FM Zorko Hermann
Spitzbart Karl
FF Klosterneuburg Absch. Klostern. Pokal
Autohaus Doppelmeier
2. 9.12.33 BI Lechner Franz
LM Topf Wolfgang
FF Krems Absch.Krems Pokal Bootsverl.Klinger
3. 9.12.35 BM Bogner Wilhelm
BI Gansberger Franz
[ FF Rohrndorf Absch.Krems Pokal BiZckerei
i Arbeitshuber
4. 9.25.47 FM Kovac Manfred - FM Kovac Johannes T
FF Mautern - Mautern
5« 9.28.353% FM Niedermayer Reinhard -FM Sikk Johann
FF Klosterneuburg Klosterneuburg
. 6. 9.34.42 BM Fischer Josef - OFM Amstler Peter
- FF Ybos/Donau: Ybbs
o 9udil13 LM.Reisner Karl jun. - FN Krapf Alois

St.Leonhard/F. Mank

T —— ——



Bs 9.45.87
9. 9.50.74
10. 9.50.99

1. 9.55.13

12.10.09.12

OFM Pucalka Anton - FM Pumalka Josef
FF Wordern Abschn. Tulln

OBI HBchtl Peter - FM Hagen Andreas
FF Mautern Mautern

FM Plesnicar Dietmar - FM Jahmer Gottfried
FF Krems Krems

HIM Riesner Horst - OFM Mika Josef
FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank

OFM Offner Werner - FM Steinacher Hubert

FF Ybbs Ybbs
12.10.2%.80 OF Mayr Gottfried - HF Kram Reinhard
FF Dietach Steyr
14.13.08.55 FM Wolf Adolf - FM Luger Rudolf
FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank
18.13.38.69 PFM Kovac Peter - FM RuBbauer Anton
FF Mautern Mautern
iﬁl
Zweimdnnisch Bronze B Giste Cif

1. 9.23.76 FM Kovac Johann

2i 991717

CBI H&chtl Peter
FF Mautern Abschn. Mautern Pokal Jausenst.Kirchweger

IM Kahlkopf Ferdinand
OFM Schmidt Herbert
FF Wordern Tulln Pokal Ernst Ratzinger

3. 9.31.31 HBM Zehetner Hermann - LM Hirsch Alois

4. 9.51.09
5. 11.15.14

P 12.25.81

FF Dietach Steyr

BIM Riesner Horst - HBI Reisner Karl
FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank

HFM Bruha Stefan - FM Kaiser Rudolf
FF Korneuburg Korneuburg

HLM Miller Gerhard - HIM Luger Gottfried
FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank



Einmi&nnisch (Spwrtbewerb) Bezirk Amstetten

< 0

1« 9.5T.46 FM Mitterhuber August .
FF Ennsdorf Abschn. Haag Pokal Spark.NO.West
2: 10:18.79 FM Himmelbauer Walter
FF Ennsdorf Haag Pokal Zahlmeister Weindl
3. 10.37.13 | FM Hiebl Heinrich
' FF Ennsdorf Hzag Pokal Gasth.Gruber Karl
4, 10,37.51 M Forstenlechner Walter |
FF Ennsdorf Haag
5. 11.04.58 OBI Kamerhuber Johann
FF St.Pantaleon Haag
b, 11.27.13 FM Langmann Johann
FF Ennsdorf Haag
Te 11:29.26 OFN Mihlberghuber Josef
| FF Emnsthofen Haag
8. 11.30.59 = OFM Sengseis Josef
- FF Haindorf Haag
9. 11.43.81 HFM Jax Engelbert
; FF Ernsthofen Baag
To.11,49.25 €@FM Hiebl Josef
FF Ernsthofen Haag
11.11,50.37 FM Riedl Friedrich
FF St.Pantaleon Haag
12471 5242 OFM Rittmannsberger Josef
FF Ernsthofen Haag
1%+12401 06 OFM Zichazek Johann
FF Haindorf Haag
14.12.05.40 IM Rittmannsberger Karl
FF Ernsthofen Haag
15.12.06.53 FM Jetzinger Gottfried
FF Sindelburg Amstetten Land
1641241719 FM Rosenberger Waler

FF Sindelburg

17.12.21.67 HFM Reimann Franz

FF St. Pantaleon Haag

Amstetten Land



8.
19.

20.

224
22,
24.
25.
26.
27.
289

29.

Einmdnnisch (Sportbewerb) Giste

12.38.29
12.44.45
12.49.75
12.54.18
12.56.20
130T, 87
13.03.54
15.:15.65
14.23.65
15.09.52
i5.18.22

16.25.94

PFM Oberklammer Herbert
FF Ernsthofen Abschn.

FM Feuerhuber Hermann
FF Ernsthofen

PFM Pils Josef
FF Ernsthofen

FM Ziervogel Helmut
FF Aukental

HBM Rafetzeder Engelbert
FF Stift Ardagger

FM Stéger Josef
FF Aukental

FM Hiebl Franz
FF Haindorf

LM Bader Franz
FF Wolfsbach

FM Matz Jakob
FF Haindorf

HFM Mayrhofer Hermann
FF Haindorf

OFM Hehenberger Johann
FF Haindorf

PFM Oberklammer Franz
FF Ernsthofen

Haag

Haag

Haag

- St.Feter/Au

Amstetten
St.Peter/Au
Haag
St.Peter/Au
Haag

Haag

Hazag

Haag

Z

1. 10.08.16 BI Lechner Frangz

FF Krems Abschnitt Krems ©Pokal Gemeinde Brnsthofen
2. 10.18.52 BM Fischer Josef

FF Ybbs Ybbs F~kal Gasth.Harthaler
5. 10.23.42 FM Edlinger Leopold

FF Hainburg Hainburg Pokal Jausenst.Kirchweg
4, T0.32.738 OFM Schmidt Herbert

FF Wardern ‘ Tulln
5. 10.33.45 VM Schauer Karl

FF Willendorf

- = gy



Bt @

10.

1.

22.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20.

21~

22,

23,

24.

10.36.10

10.40.51

10.45.77

10.51.12

11.05.28

11.14.53

11,21.29
11,22.53
11.23.57
11.26.22
11.41.45
11.54.46
12.04.33
12.28.61
12.29.46
12.34.93
12.48.73
12.53.69

15.33.09

T 9 v

FM Zorko Hermann

FF Klosterneuburg Abschn.Klosterneuburg
FM Pucalka Josef

FF Wordern Tulln

FM Niedermayer Reinhard

FF Klosterneubarg Klosternauburg
FM Kovac Johannes

FF Mautern Mautern

FM Sikk Johannes

FF Klosterneuburg Klosterneuburg
BI Gansberger Franz

FF Rohrendorf Krems

FM Plesnicar Dietmar

FF Krems Krems

HIM RieBner Horst

FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank

FM Pleninger Anton

FF Wr.Neudorf Modling

BM Gogner Wilhelm

FF Rohrendorf Krems
FMKovac Manfred

FF Mautern ) Mautern
OFM Pucalka Anton

FF Woérdern * Tulln

IM Topf Wolfgang

FF Krems Krems

FM Jahmer Gottfried

FF Krems Krems

OFM Mika Josef

FF St.Leonhard/F. Mank

BM Schonbold Frangz

FF Schwechat Schwechat
FM Kaiser Rudolf

FF Korneuburg Korneuburg
LM Reisner Karl

FF St.Leonhard/F. - Mank

FM Heigl Gernot '

FF Wr.Neudorf M6édling
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